Relays
RU Series
E
Key features of the RU series include:
• Non-polarized LED indicator standard
• Solder-free construction (spot welded, no solder points, lead-free)
• No internal wires
• Mechanical flag indicator standard

CSA Certified
File No. LR35144-135844
Ordering Information
Basic Part No.         Coil Voltage:
RU  4 S – (  ) –  D12
# of Contacts
2 = DPDT
4 = 4PDT
42 = 4PDT bifurcated
        contacts
Option*
(Blank) = with latching check
button
C = without check button
M = momentary check button
D = surge suppression diode (DC coils only)
Coil Voltage Code
D12 = 12V DC
D24 = 24V DC
D110 = 110V DC
A24 = 24V AC
A110 = 110-120V AC
A220 = 220-240V AC
*All come with bi-polar LED, mechanical flag indicator,
marking plate.
RU Series
Relays
E
Part Numbers: RU Series with Options
Part Numbers: Sockets
Part Numbers: Marking Strip                                                           Marking Strip Color Code
Coil Ratings
Contact Ratings (Standard)                                                Contact Ratings (Bifurcated)
Termination Contact
Configuration Standard Without
Latching Lever
With Momentary
Check Button With Diode*
S: Solder/plugin
Standard
DPDT RU2S RU2S-C RU2S-M RU2S-D
4PDT RU4S RU4S-C RU4S-M RU4S-D
Bifurcated 4PDT RU42S RU42S-C RU42S-M RU42S-D
Relays Spring Clamp
DIN Rail Mount
Standard DIN
Rail Mount
Finger-Safe DIN
Rail Mount Panel Mount PC Mount
Springs & Clips (optional)
Part Number Use With
RU2S SU2S-11L SM2S-05 SM2S-05C
SY4S-51 SY4S-61
SY4S-62
SFA-101
①
SFA-202
➁
SY4S-02F1
➂
use with SY4S-05, -05C
                 SM2S-05, -05C
                 SU4S-11L, SU2S-11L
RU4S SU4S-11L SY4S-05 SY4S-05C
SFA-301
①
SFA-302
➁
SY4S-51F1
➂
use with SY4S-51, -61
Item Part Number Quantity Color Code Color Code
RU Marking Strip RU9Z-P